1
—
Features & Benefits:
•	 8 standard sizes available
•	 Flat plate cover design
•	 Superior corrosion resistant, made with premium 316L
cast stainless steel
•	 Pre-drilled for mounting panel (mounting panel is

(in)
Mounting lug
(in)
Mounting
bolt (in)
Shipping
weight
(lbs)
Panel
part no:
Panel
(in)
Hinge
part no:
L W D A B C E F W H
XPCJX081006 8 10 6 113/4 133/4 8 61/2 103/4 7/16 125 XPM0810 7 91/8 XHBK-2
XPCJX101408 10 14 8 139/16 179/16 97/8 107/8 13        7/16 195 XPM1014 87/8 127/8 XHBK-2
XPCJX121208 12 12 8 161/4 161/4 97/8 85/8 153/4   5/8 210 XPM1212 107/8 107/8 XHCK-2
XPCJX122410 12 24 10 161/4 281/4 113/4 183/8 153/4   5/8 380 XPM1224 11      23      XHCK-2
XPCJX161608 16 16 8 207/8 207/8 101/2 83/8 193/4   3/4 330 XPM1616 143/4 143/4 XHDK-2
XPCJX182410 18 24 10 227/8 287/8 123/8 183/8 213/4   3/4 590 XPM1824 161/2 221/2 XHFK-2
XPCJX242410 24 24 10 287/8 287/8 123/8 183/8 28        3/4 735 XPM2424 22      22      XHFK-2
XPCJX243610 24 36 10 287/8 407/8 123/8 29      28        3/4 985 XPM2436 34      22      XHFK-3
E
C D
L
A